
Tuesday, July 4, 2023 Independence Day

Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day

Monday, September 25, 2023 Yom Kippur

Thursday, November 9, 2023 NJEA Convention

Friday, November 10, 2023 NJEA Convention

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 Minimum Day - Education Center closes at 12:30 pm

Thursday, November 23, 2023 Thanksgiving Day

Friday, November 24, 2023 Thanksgiving Recess

Friday, December 22, 2023 Minimum Day - Education Center closes at 12:30 pm

Monday, December 25, 2023 Chrsitmas Day

Tuesday, December 26, 2023 Christmas Eve (alternate)*

Friday, December 29, 2023 New Year's Eve (alternate)*

Monday, January 1, 2024 New Year's Day

Monday, January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Monday, February 19, 2024 President's Day

Friday, March 29, 2024 Good Friday

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Eid-Al-Fitr Day

Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day

Friday, June 21, 2024 Juneteenth

* As per the RAA Contract

12 Month Employees

2023-2024 Holiday Calendar


